
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 201371 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Terri Grote DCD 2/17/21 
 
Angelique Pettigrew OEI x 
Nikki Purvis 
 
Carla Cross ccross@cross-management.com  x 
Courtney Morris (cmorris@hempelcompanies.com) <cmorris@hempelcompanies.com> 
Shannon Metoxen <shannon.metoxen@jpcullen.com> 
Julie Borgwardt <julie.borgwardt@jpcullen.com> 
Marty Winter <marty.winter@jpcullen.com> 
Brian Jenson (bjenson@hempelcompanies.com) <bjenson@hempelcompanies.com> 
Jeff Schwasinger <Jeff.Schwasinger@JPCullen.com> 
 
Ald. Robert Bauman 4th Ald. Dist. x 
Tammy Bockhorst 

mailto:ccross@cross-management.com

